
Peer Recommended Healthcare 
Providers, Treatment Experts,  
& Lyme Time Podcast Guests

DISCLAIMER:
The Tick Chicks are not medical professionals. This list is based on peer referrals and is provided for  

informational purposes only. We assume no responsibility for any medical care received from the providers listed.



USA PROVIDERS

First Name Last Name Practice City State Website Phone

Ginger Scoggin Manuka Health Clinic
Anchorage

AK manukahealthclinic.com (907) 222-6970

Lauren Lattanza Natural Heart Doctor Scottsdale AZ naturalheartdoctor.com (480) 535-6844

Firuzeh Mehrabani Acupuncture and Allergy Clinic Tucson AZ acupunctureandallergyclinic.com (520) 991-5891

Ardeschir Mehrabani Blue Oak Clinic Tucson AZ blueoakclinic.com (520) 322-9355

Isaac Yosef Optimal Health Wellness Scottsdale AZ www.dryosef.com (480) 941-2141

East Valley Naturopathic Mesa AZ eastvalleynd.com (480) 210-5582

Lee Cowden Scottsdale AZ drleecowden.com
nutramedix.com

(602) 573-7496
*please call for availability

Fareed R. Asfour Sutter Health
Larkspur

CA www.sutterhealth.org (925) 463-1318

Chelsea Azarcon Granite Bay CA chelseaazarcon.com (916) 537-3850

Robin
Barlow Chico Naturopathic Medicine Chico CA chicond.com (530) 332-9355

Dan Bienenfeld Embody 365 Santa Monica CA www.embody365.com (310) 804-3152

Dawn DeSylvia The Center for Whole Health West Lake Village CA thecenterforwholehealth.net/about-our-team (310) 914-3400

Nicola Ducharme Restor Medicine San Diego CA restormedicine.com (619) 546-4065

Walid Faraj Restoration Healthcare Irvine CA rhealthc.com (949) 523-1987

Sunny Raleigh Restoration Healthcare Irvine CA rhealthc.com (949) 523-1987

Natalie Greenberg San Diego CA instagram.com/dr.nataliegreenberg

Liberty Hunter Wild Oak Medicine Santa Rosa CA wildoakmedicine.com (707) 708-0999

Darin Ingels Laguna Hills CA dariningelsnd.com (949) 551-8751

Erica Lehman Pro Health Group Beverly Hills CA prohealthgroupinc.com (310) 867-9107

Todd Maderis Marin Natural Medicine Clinic San Francisco CA https://www.marinnaturalmedicine.com/  (415) 945-3213

Maria Marian Jyzen Wellness Mill Valley
CA

jyzen.com (415) 729-0449

Kelly McCann   The Spring Center Costa Mesa CA https://thespringcenter.com/ (949) 574-5800

Jen Riegle Wild Oak Medicine Santa Rosa CA https://wildoakmedicine.com/ (707) 708-0999

Sunjya Schweig California Center for Functional Medicine Kensington CA drschweig.com (510) 849-6500

Mac Toohey San Diego CA www.drmactoohey.com/ (619) 310-4749

Jonathan Vellinga Temecula Center for Integrative Medicine Temecula CA tcimedicine.com (951) 383-4333

Norman Levin Alma CO (719) 836-1502

Ellen
Millard

Streamside Healing Arts
Vale

CO drellenmillard.com

Shawn Naylor Sound Clinic Denver CO soundclinic.com (303) 698-0333

Jill Schofield Center For Multisystem Disease Denver CO centerformultisystemdisease.com (303) 366-6633

Eva Stanley Eva Stanley Acupuncture Lafayette CO evastanley.com (970) 808-3273

Katherine Tsai Colorado Allegry & Asthma Broomfield CO coloradoallergy.com (303) 428-6089

Charles Bizilj Antero Healthcare Ashford CT anterohealthcare.com (860) 477-1267

Cheryl Cuozzo Cuozzo Health and Intentional Wellness Berline CT cuozzohealth.com (203) 484-2069
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Steven Phillips Wilton CT stevenphillipsmd.com (203) 544-0005

Rebecca Tibball Pathway to Wellness Tao Vitality Clinic Berline CT pathway2wellness11.com (860) 384-7737

Tao Vitality Clinic Hebron CT shop.taovitality.com/ (860) 228-1287

Tom Moorcroft Origins of Health Hebron CT originsofhealth.com (860) 438-7096

Lynese Lawson Proactive Wellness Centers Washington DC proactivwellnesscenters.com/dr-lawson/ (703) 822-5003

Snejana  Sharkar  Indigo Health Clinic Washington DC indigohealthclinic.com (202) 499-7535

Elyssa Blissenbach Northeast Florida Internal Medicine Jacksonville FL northeastfloridainternalmedicine.com (904) 387-4050

Jody Greenfield Get Well Medicine Care of South Florida Boynton Beach FL getwellmedicalcare.com (561) 413-2869

David Minkoff Life Works Wellness Center Clearwater FL lifeworkswellnesscenter.com (727) 592-5124

Karen Bullington Advanced Wellness and Health Atlanta GA advancedwellnessandhealth.com (678) 494-7800

Carol Reese Quantum Alternative Health Newnan GA quantumalternativehealth.com (770) 755-6525

Alice Honican Longevity Health Center Rosewell GA longevityhealth.com (770) 642-4646

Jade Dandy Healing Hut Boise ID healinghutclinic.com (208) 939-6748

Jordon Hale Root Cause Integrative Medicine Ammon ID rootcauseintegrativemedicine.com (208) 497-3076

Tony Smith Dynamic Health Coeur d'Alene ID craniobiotic.com (208) 765-8061

Jason West West Clinic Pocatello ID drjasonwest.live (208) 232-3216

Casey Kelley Case Intergrative Health Chicago IL caseintegrativehealth.com (773) 675-1400

David Traster Neurologic Wellness Institute Chicago IL neurologicwellnessinstitute.com/ (312) 265-0919

Peak Health Institute Warrenville IL peakhealthinstitute.com (630) 448-8523

David Weill Tulane University School of Medicine New Orleans LA medicine.tulane.edu (504) 998-5000

Jeanne Hubbuch Greater Boston Functional Medicine Boston MA https://www.gbfunctionalmed.com/ 617) 599-6334

Edward Levitan Five Journeys Boston MA fivejourneys.com/welcome-to-425-boylston (617) 934-6400

Bobak Mozayeni Translational Medicine Group Gaithersburg MD tmgmd.com (240) 221-0000

Christine Saba Adventist HealthCare Rockhill MD adventisthealthcare.com/doctors/profile/christine-saba (301) 315-3030

Teresa Birkmeier Restorative Medicine Center Rochester Hills MI restorativemedcenter.com (248) 289-6349

Gerald Natzke Grand Blanc MI (810) 344-4567

Tim Montag New Hope Healing and Resource Center Alexandria MN lyme-hope.org (320) 460-8088

Leslie Vilensky Be Well Natural Medicine St. Paul MN bewellnaturalmedicine.com (612) 440-7710

Kyle Warren Restorative Health Solutions Edina MN restorativehealthsolutions.com (952) 479-7801

Jaban Moore Redefining Wellness Center Kansas City MO redefiningwellnesscenter.com (816) 889-9801

Robin Thompson Trillium Integrative Medicine Bozeman MT doctors.hackensackmeridianhealth.org (406) 219-0049

Judith Wilson Deer Lodge Medical Center Deer Lodge MT dlmed.org (406) 846-1722

Nicole Ferrell Robinhood Integrative Health Winston-Salem NC robinhoodintegrativehealth.com (336) 768-3335

Brad Montagne Healthfully U Leicester NC https://healthfullyu.com/ (828) 680-0397

Julia Greenspan Greenhouse Natural Medicine Amherst NH greenhousemedicine.com (603) 249-5771

Lyme Laser Centers Warrensburg MO lymelaser.com (833) 927-5963

Robert Bransfield Hackensack Meridian Health Red Bank NJ doctors.hackensackmeridianhealth.org (732) 741-3263

Leslie Fein North Caldwell NJ drlesleyfein.com/ (973) 575-0338

Andrea Gaito Atlantic Health Basking Ridge NJ andreagaitomd.com (908) 766-0339
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Harumi Jyonuchi Saint Peter's University Hospital New Brunswick NJ saintpetershcs.com (732) 339-7780

Steven Streit Howell NJ (732) 367-5330

Michelle McKeon The Lyme Specialist NJ thelymespecialist.com (718) 536-2771

Steven Bock Rhinebeck NY bockmd.com (845) 876-0300

Mary Beth Charno Long Island NY marybethcharno.com

Susan Cucchiara Naturally Sue Wellness New York NY naturallysue.com (212) 652-2240

Linda Tao Morrison Center New York NY morrisonhealth.com/  (212)-989-9828

Jatin Joshi Weill Cornell Medicine New York NY weillcornell.org (646) 962-7246

Elene Frid Leda Medical New York NY ledamedical.com (212) 288-8832

Biran Fallon Columbia University New York NY columbiapsychiatry.org (646) 774-7503

Regenerative Sportscare Institute New York NY regensportscare.com (646) 870-7997

Somer DelSignore Hudson Valley Integrative Health Beacon NY hudsonvalleyintegrativehealth.com (845) 592-0727

Alexea
Gaffney-Adams Stony Brook Medicine Stony Brook NY stonybrookmedicine.edu 631-689-7899

Richard Horowitz Hudson Valley Healing Arts Center Hyde Park NY (845) 229-8977

Heidi Puc Integrative Medicine of Central New York Chittenango NY imofcny.com (315) 741-5774

Colin Renaud Purchase NY drcolinrenaud.com (914) 730-7390

Joseph  Giacona Neighborhood Natural Medicine Brooklyn NY www.neighborhoodnaturalmedicine.com

Daniel Cameron Dr. Daniel Cameron & Associates Mt. Kisco NY danielcameronmd.com 914-666-4665

Consuela Alley RPC Integrative Family Medicine Georgetown OH rpcintegrativefamilymedicine.com (937) 523-0510

Valerie Bazylewicz The Healthy Path Mt. Orab OH the-healthy-path.org (937) 444-4385

Teresa Esterle Institute for Functional Medicine Cincinnati OH ifm.org/practitioners/teresa-esterle (513) 791-5521

Krista Michener AHP Integrative Health Wooster OH ahpintegrativehealth.com (330) 804-7000

Nathaniel Morris Good Medicine Eaton OH goodmedicineohio.com (719) 419-8009

Suzanne Pikula Balanced Chiropractic Columbus OH balancedchiropracticohio.com (614) 779-3216

Gregory
Pittman Family Tree Chiropractic and Wellness Cincinnati OH familytreecc.com (513) 777-0024

Usha Honeyman Corvallis OR ushahoneyman.com (541) 754-6323

David Palacios Regenerate PDX Lake Oswego OR drdavidpdx.com (503) 765-8993

Kevin Turner Restorative Wellness Center Exton PA www.restorativechiro.com (610) 458-0500

Christopher Turnpaugh Turnpaugh Health Mechanicsburg PA turnpaughhwc.com (717) 795-9566

Kristin Reihman Family Hope Center Norristown PA familyhopecenter.com (610) 397-1737

Kristann Heinz Red Hill Medical Ottsville PA redhillmedical.com (610) 847-1111

Heidi Wittels
Montgomery Integrative Health

Wyndmoor PA https://www.montgomeryintegrativehealth.com/ (215) 233-6226

Martin Mulders Wayne PA www.drmulders.com (610) 688-4777

Penni Vachon Low Country Wellness Center Charleston SC lowcountry-wellness.com (843) 793-1353

Michael Bernui The Center for Restorative Medicine Hendersonville TN restoreyou.net (615) 338-0123

Daniel Kalb Cool Springs Family Medicine Nashville TN csfmed.net 615-791-9784

Christopher Motley  It All Starts From Within Nashville TN https://www.doctormotley.com/

S.L. Reisman Functional Medicine and Intergrative Oncology Franklin TN mindbodymedicalcenter.com (615) 373-0555

Megan Bonnot Dallas
TX
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Leila Doolittle Resonance Wellness Dallas TX drleiladoolittle.com (469) 759-9457

Randall Feuer Conroe TX txtickdoc.com (281) 429-1288

Amy Offutt Heart and Soul Integrative Medicine Marble Falls TX heartandsoulintegrativehealth.com (830) 693-9355

Michelle Parker UT Health Aledo TX uttyler.edu (903) 877-7000

Gabriela
Pichardo

Resilient Health Austin TX resilienthealthaustin.com (512) 717-9775

Jeff Wright Provo Health Orem UT provohealth.com (801) 691-1765

Anne Bowden Rising Health Holladay UT risinghealthspecialty.com (801) 419-0705

Werner Vosloo Restore Bio-Clinic St. George UT restorebioclinic.com (435) 227-4355

Michael Lehman Evergreen Naturopathic Spokane WA evergreennaturopathic.com (509) 755-5100

Terra Sowinski Tranquill Healing Center Seattle WA thetranquilhealingcenter.com (360) 552-2525

Ben Erlandson Erlandson Clinic Onalaska WI erlandsonclinic.com (608) 783-5768

VIRTUAL PROVIDERS
First Name Last Name Practice City State Website Phone

Rana Mafee Virtual drranamd.com/

Shivani Gupta Virtual shivanigupta.com

Ravel Health Virtual ravel.health/ (844) 343.4948

Ashley Beckman Vitural drashley.com/ (310) 343-8500

INTERNATIONAL PROVIDERS

First Name Last Name Practice City State Website Phone

Timothy Cook Toronto Canada doctortimcook.com (647) 228-7805

Stephanie Canestraro Vagus Clinic Toronto Canada vagusclinic.com (416) 649-6489

Jason Bachewich Nature Doctors Winnipeg Canada thenaturedoctors.ca (204) 943-6079

Ralph Hawkins Calgary Canada profiles.ucalgary.ca (403) 956-2401

Anna Graciela Yee Monterrey MX instagram.com/dra.annayee/?hl=en

Omar Morales Lyme Mexico Puerto Vallarta Mexico lymemexico.com (866) 244-4315

Cofe Fiakpui Mexico City MX cofethehealer.com

Villa Medigrun Otzberg Germany villa-medigruen.de (+)49 6151 4924430

Montagne Kingma Amsterdam Netherlands https://mijnkliniek.nl/ 020-626 02 69

http://drleiladoolittle.com
http://drleiladoolittle.com
http://txtickdoc.com/
https://heartandsoulintegrativehealth.com/
https://www.uttyler.edu/directory/health-science-center/parker.php
https://resilienthealthaustin.com/
https://provohealth.com/
https://risinghealthspecialty.com/
https://risinghealthspecialty.com/
http://restorebioclinic.com
https://www.evergreennaturopathic.com/
https://www.evergreennaturopathic.com/
http://thetranquilhealingcenter.com
http://erlandsonclinic.com
https://www.drranamd.com/
http://shivanigupta.com/
https://ravel.health/
https://drashley.com/
http://www.doctortimcook.com/
http://www.vagusclinic.com/
http://thenaturedoctors.ca/
https://profiles.ucalgary.ca/ralph-hawkins
https://www.instagram.com/dra.annayee/?hl=en
https://lymemexico.com/
https://www.dlmed.org/
https://villa-medigruen.de/?lang=en
https://mijnkliniek.nl/

